
Año Trimestre Fecha vRuc vRazonS
2017 3 1/09/2017 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2017 3 1/09/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 3 1/09/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2017 3 2/08/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 3 3/07/2017 10295511112 ROMERO CORNEJO EVELYN MARY
2017 3 3/07/2017 10296938748 RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE JUAN TEOBALDO
2017 3 3/07/2017 20125013580 FACTORIA ALLEN S.R.LTDA.
2017 3 3/07/2017 20134753260 COMERCIAL TORNOCENTRO AREQUIPA S.R.L.
2017 3 3/07/2017 20455030111 NADIMA SERVICIOS EN INGENIERIAS E.I.R.L.
2017 3 3/07/2017 20455788529 LABORATORIO S & R DIESEL EIRL
2017 3 3/08/2017 10434611674 LOPEZ SOTO BIANCA MARIA
2017 3 3/08/2017 10456098890 GUEVARA RAMOS PAUL WALTER
2017 3 3/08/2017 20328495474 JOSE CARLOS MEDINA VELASQUEZ S.A.
2017 3 3/08/2017 20454083963 LA SOLUCION DISTRIBUCIONES E.I.R.L.
2017 3 3/08/2017 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.

2017 3 3/08/2017 20600766407
AQP HUEQUITO SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - AQP 
HUEQUITO S.R.L.

2017 3 4/08/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 3 4/09/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 3 4/09/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 3 5/07/2017 10411470755 ENRIQUEZ QUISPE ERIKA JOSEFINA
2017 3 6/09/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 3 6/09/2017 10294579155 RAMOS BRAVO OSCAR PEDRO
2017 3 6/09/2017 10419887698 MALAGA PALOMINO PAOLA LIZBETH
2017 3 6/09/2017 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2017 3 6/09/2017 20455175357 DIVERSER E.I.R.L.
2017 3 6/09/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 3 6/09/2017 20498051953 MEDITERRANEO ING. CONSTR Y SERV SRL
2017 3 6/09/2017 20558053691 GRUPO GARCIA TOLEDO S.A.C.
2017 3 6/09/2017 20600917171 3R SERVICIOS AMBIENTALES S.R.L
2017 3 7/08/2017 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2017 3 7/09/2017 20328495474 JOSE CARLOS MEDINA VELASQUEZ S.A.
2017 3 8/08/2017 20602310745 VIRCOPC INVERSIONES Y REPRESENTACIONES S.A.C.



2017 3 9/08/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 3 10/07/2017 10295776531 BANDA ALVAREZ MARIBEL MONICA
2017 3 10/07/2017 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2017 3 10/07/2017 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA
2017 3 10/07/2017 20455492328 R Y H AUTOTRUCKS S.A.C.
2017 3 10/07/2017 20456303669 COMERCIAL MAXSEGUR S.A.C.
2017 3 10/07/2017 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2017 3 10/07/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.

2017 3 10/07/2017 20601530253 SERCONTI SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - SERCONTI S.R.L.
2017 3 11/08/2017 10294649161 VILCA PALMA JAIME HERNAN
2017 3 11/08/2017 10444837760 NINASIVINCHA CARRIZALES JOHN BRAYHAN
2017 3 11/09/2017 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2017 3 11/09/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 3 11/09/2017 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2017 3 11/09/2017 10296827202 CHARA DUEÑAS NELY HERENIA
2017 3 11/09/2017 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2017 3 11/09/2017 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA
2017 3 11/09/2017 20434885036 REPRESENTACION SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S E.I.R.L.
2017 3 11/09/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 11/09/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2017 3 12/09/2017 10434611674 LOPEZ SOTO BIANCA MARIA
2017 3 12/09/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 12/09/2017 20602310745 VIRCOPC INVERSIONES Y REPRESENTACIONES S.A.C.
2017 3 13/07/2017 20328495474 JOSE CARLOS MEDINA VELASQUEZ S.A.
2017 3 13/07/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 13/09/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 3 13/09/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 3 13/09/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 14/09/2017 10152988121 COLONIA APOLINARIO FABIOLA ALEJANDRINA
2017 3 14/09/2017 10448496223 SEBASTIAN FLORES SULMA AMANDA
2017 3 14/09/2017 20509744565 ALMACENES GLOBAL S.R.L

2017 3 14/09/2017 20509850675 COMPUTER SALAZAR HNOS SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA



2017 3 14/09/2017 20518968239 HC ASOCIADOS S.A.C.
2017 3 14/09/2017 20600014006 QUAVILSA E.I.R.L.
2017 3 14/09/2017 20600018834 JAMAT SUPPLIES S.A.C.
2017 3 14/09/2017 20601327938 LOEYS SUMINISTRO S.A.C.
2017 3 14/09/2017 20601793025 GOOD & GOOD SUMINISTROS E.I.R.L.
2017 3 16/08/2017 GOMEZ QUISPE RAUL VICTORIANO
2017 3 16/08/2017 20124794413 CASA OMAR IMPORT Y REPRESENT. S.R.L
2017 3 16/08/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 17/07/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 19/07/2017 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2017 3 19/07/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 3 19/07/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2017 3 19/07/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 3 19/09/2017 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2017 3 21/07/2017 10294627061 DELGADO TICONA JOSEFINA 
2017 3 21/07/2017 20125013580 FACTORIA ALLEN S.R.LTDA.
2017 3 21/07/2017 20455175357 DIVERSER E.I.R.L.
2017 3 21/07/2017 20539556658 MAQUINARIAS PORTELLA S.A.C.
2017 3 21/09/2017 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2017 3 21/09/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 3 21/09/2017 20602245536 CONSORCIO VIAL ACARI
2017 3 22/08/2017 10292534481 HUAJARDO PEREZ JESUS FERNANDO TADEO
2017 3 22/08/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 3 22/08/2017 10295511112 ROMERO CORNEJO EVELYN MARY
2017 3 22/08/2017 10305036973 CONTRERAS AYAUCA MAGDA LIDUVINA
2017 3 22/08/2017 20434885036 REPRESENTACION SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING´S E.I.R.L. 
2017 3 22/08/2017 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2017 3 22/08/2017 20558053691 GRUPO GARCIA TOLEDO S.A.C.
2017 3 23/08/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2017 3 23/08/2017 20559237958 FERRETERIA Y COMERCIALIZADORA FLORES E.I.R.L.
2017 3 24/07/2017 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L
2017 3 24/07/2017 GOMEZ QUISPE RAUL VICTORIANO
2017 3 24/07/2017 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2017 3 24/07/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO



2017 3 24/07/2017 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2017 3 24/07/2017 20121322634 PACHECO IMPORT. REPRESENT. EXP. SRL
2017 3 24/07/2017 20199591984 COINS AREQUIPA S.C.R.L.
2017 3 24/07/2017 20454043660 GRUPO UPGRADE S.A.C.
2017 3 24/07/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.

2017 3 24/07/2017 20601530253 SERCONTI SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - SERCONTI S.R.L.
2017 3 24/08/2017 20558053691 GRUPO GARCIA TOLEDO S.A.C.
2017 3 25/07/2017 20124794413 CASA OMAR IMPORT Y REPRESENT. S.R.L
2017 3 25/07/2017 20601588651 V I R CONTACTOS E.I.R.L.
2017 3 25/08/2017 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2017 3 25/08/2017 10295776531 BANDA ALVAREZ MARIBEL MONICA
2017 3 25/08/2017 20434885036 REPRESENTACION SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING´S E.I.R.L. 
2017 3 25/08/2017 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2017 3 25/08/2017 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2017 3 25/08/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 25/08/2017 20498677437 DISTRIBUIDORA FERRETERA EL AMIGO E.I.R.L
2017 3 25/08/2017 20601215561 COMERCIALIZADORA & SERVICIOS COMSERVEL S.R.L. - COMSERVEL S.R.L.
2017 3 26/07/2017 20600917171 3R SERVICIOS AMBIENTALES S.R.L
2017 3 26/09/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 3 26/09/2017 10295657249 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JESSIE MONICA
2017 3 26/09/2017 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2017 3 26/09/2017 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2017 3 26/09/2017 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2017 3 26/09/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2017 3 26/09/2017 20456303669 COMERCIAL MAXSEGUR S.A.C.
2017 3 27/09/2017 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2017 3 27/09/2017 10295776531 BANDA ALVAREZ MARIBEL MONICA
2017 3 27/09/2017 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2017 3 27/09/2017 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2017 3 27/09/2017 10431705902 MOTTA ROJAS WALTER
2017 3 27/09/2017 20455009856 REDIJUA S.R.L.
2017 3 27/09/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 27/09/2017 20517537986 SOLUCIONES APLICADAS EN TECNOLOGIA AVANZADA S.A.C.



2017 3 29/08/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 3 29/08/2017 10295657249 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JESSIE MONICA
2017 3 29/08/2017 10295901671 CUSIRRAMOS CHAHUA RUBEN MELQUIADES
2017 3 29/08/2017 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL

2017 3 29/08/2017 20600766407
AQP HUEQUITO SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - AQP 
HUEQUITO S.R.L.

2017 3 31/07/2017 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2017 3 31/07/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 3 31/08/2017 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2017 3 31/08/2017 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2017 3 31/08/2017 20124794413 CASA OMAR IMPORT Y REPRESENT. S.R.L
2017 3 31/08/2017 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C
2017 3 31/08/2017 20455788529 LABORATORIO S & R DIESEL EIRL


